LEDAPK- Rev 06 14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LEDAPK Series
Architectural Area Light
Features
Product Performance Standard
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
100W/150W/200W
240W/300W/350W
Size:  Power Factor:
Weight: LED Life Span:
IP Rate: Dimmable:
Color Temp: THD:
CRI: Distribution Type:
Input Voltage: Ambient Operation
Temperature:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
APK- Rev 06-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LEDAPK Series Architecture Area Light
Mounting Options
Arm Mount
Wall Mount
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
APK- Rev 06-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LEDAPK Series Architecture Area Light
Mounting Options
Slipfitter Mount (SPAPK)
Trunnion Mount (TM-APK)
Multi Direction Mount (UNVMAPK)
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
APK- Rev 06-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
4000K 5000K
DIST. TYPE WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
Performance Data
LEDAPK Series Architecture Area Light
EPA of Area Light:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
APK- Rev 06-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Distribution Type
Optional Accessories
Photocell
- SKU: ALPC / ALPC-HV(for high voltage)
- Dusk to dawn 3 PIN twist lock photocell
- Switch life is greater than 5000 cycles
- Reduce maintenance cost and energy consumption
- UL List global safety certification
Motion Sensor
- SKU: BL-
- Internal installed PIR Motion Sensor
- Provides multi-level control based on motion and daylight contribution
- It controls 0-10V VDC LED Driver
- Rated for wet and cold locations
Glare Shield
- SKU: GLARESHIELD 02-M/L
- External installed back light control shield
Glare Full Visor
- SKU: GLARESHIELD 02-M/L
- External installed back light control shield
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
LEDAPK Series Architecture Area Light
Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
sales@lironlighting.com    |    5
APK- Rev 06-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Wiring Diagram
Scan the QR code or visit
www.lironlighting.com/product /ledapk
for the complete luminaire installation guide.
LEDAPK Series
Architecture Area Light
SUPPLY WIRING     | LUMINAIRE
sales@lironlighting.com    |    6
APK- Rev 06-14-2024